2016-2017 MORNING BUS RUN -
UPPER POINT MILLS/Dollar Bay
DRIVER - Dale Junkin
LEAVE BUS GARAGE AT 7:00 A.M.

STOP 1 24280 Upper Pt. Mills Road 7:05
STOP 2 24400 Upper Pt. Mills Road 7:06
STOP 3 24850 Upper Pt. Mills Road 7:07
STOP 4 25160 Upper Pt. Mills Road 7:08
STOP 5 25392 Upper Pt. Mills Road 7:09
STOP 6 25917 Baulman Road 7:11
STOP 7 25995 Baulman Road 7:13
STOP 8 27439 Baulman Road 7:16
STOP 9 26340 Baulman Road T:23
STOP 10 25602 Baulman Road 7:25
STOP 11 25514 Baulman Road 7:26
STOP 12 47611 Center Location Road 7:29
STOP 13 27233 Grosse Pt. Shores 7:35
STOP 14 48115 Upper Pt. Mills Road 7:38
STOP 15 47740 Upper Pt. Mills Road 7:40

STOP 16 26830 Center Street Center Location 7:41



STOP 17

STOP 18

STOP 19

STOP 20

46710 Lower Pt. Mills Road

46982 Lower Pt. Mills Road

47022 Lower Pt. Mills Road

23466 Hellman Avenue

Drop at the School - 7:52 a.m.

Second Run...

STOP 1

STOP 2

STOP 3

STOP 4

STOP 5

STOP 6

STOP 7

STOP 8

23280 Elm Avenue

23339 Elm Avenue

23373 Elm Avenue

23408 Elm Avenue

23469 Elm Avenue

23569 Elm Avenue

23598 Elm Avenue

23550 Granite Avenue

Drop at school 8:10

7:45

7:47

7:48

7:50

8:05

8:06

8:07

8:08

8:08

8:08

8:09

8:09



